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2017 - 2018 Activities Calendar* 
學校行事曆 

	Monday, July 3, 2017
	Field Trip Day
	國慶曰午餐

	Friday, September 1, 2017
	Staff In-Service Day  
	教職員進修日

	Tuesday, September 5, 2017
	First Day of School
	開學日

	Wednesday, September 13, 2017
	Welcome Week: Parent Orientation Open House
	學校開放日

	Saturday, September 23, 2017
	Welcome Week: Meet & Greet Picnic
	華美野餐曰

	Wednesday, October 4, 2017
	Mid-Autumn Festival
	中秋節

	Tuesday, October 31, 2017
	Halloween
	萬聖節

	Wednesday, November 8, 2017
	Kindergarten Forum
	幼稚園討論會

	Wednesday, November 22, 2017
	Thanksgiving Lunch
	感恩節

	Friday, December 1, 2017
	Holiday Faire
	聖誕園遊會

	Thursday, December 7, 2017
	Board Staff Holiday Dinner  
	聖誕節

	Friday, February 23, 2018
	Chinese New Year Community Celebration 
	農曆新年

	Friday, March 16, 2018
	St. Patrick’s Day Lunch
	聖派翠克日午餐

	Thursday, April 5, 2018
	Ching Ming Lunch
	清明節

	Friday, March 23, 2018
	Staff In-Service Day 
	教職員進修日

	Week of: April 23-27, 2018
	Week of the Young Child
	兒童週

	Friday, May 4, 2018
	Cinco de Mayo Lunch
	墨西哥五月五曰節午餐

	Thursday, May 17, 2018
	Spring Gala
	校慶晚餐

	Friday, June 1, 2018
	Teacher Appreciation
	謝師會

	Saturday, June 9, 2018
	Graduation
	畢業典禮

	Monday, June 18, 2018
	Dragon Boat Festival
	端午龍舟節


*Calendar is subject to change
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